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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total
1 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 941 949 1'890

Bearth Christine 1995 Std 194 196
Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 Std 192 194
Sollberger Andreas 1969 Std 186 190
Bearth Marcel 1971 Std 188 188
Schneider Ernst-Peter 1968 Std 181 181

2 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 1 931 939 1'870
Pfaller Stefan 1973 Std 194 197
Hochstrasser Jan 2003 Std 182 189
Schoch Martin 1957 Std 191 187
Hausherr Andreas 1972 Std 181 185
Umar Karim 1998 Std 183 181

3 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 1 934 936 1'870
Mares Claudio 1964 Std 192 193
Hirt Sascha 1998 Std 192 193
Roost Andreas 1994 Std 190 187
Sabbatella Romano 1993 Std 180 182
Mares Elvira 1956 Std 180 181

4 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 935 932 1'867
Streese Grit 1976 Std 195 195
Keller Beat 1979 Std 183 189
Hiltebrand Michael 1994 Std 185 185
Frick Andreas 1980 Std 189 183
Ganz Erwin 1953 FW 183 180

5 Rafz, Rafz SR 1 931 934 1'865
Schneider Patrick 1992 Std 193 191
Rechsteiner Anton 1953 FW 192 191
Heydecker Daniel 1991 Std 188 188
Sigrist Hansueli 1969 Std 187 186
Brupbacher Rolf 1953 57-03 171 178

6 Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1 927 920 1'847
Sollberger Martin 1971 Std 184 192
Suter Bernhard 1943 FW 188 190
Reist Daniel 1965 Std 190 184
Schlatter Reto 1989 Std 185 178
Meier Ganz Monika 1962 Std 180 176
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total
1 Streese Grit 1976 S Bülach, Bülach MS 195
2 Pfaller Stefan 1973 S Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 194
3 Bearth Christine 1995 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 194
4 Schneider Patrick 1992 E Rafz, Rafz SR 193
5 Rechsteiner Anton 1953 V Rafz, Rafz SR 192
6 Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 192
7 Mares Claudio 1964 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 192
8 Hirt Sascha 1998 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 192
9 Schoch Martin 1957 V Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 191
10 Reist Daniel 1965 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 190
11 Roost Andreas 1994 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 190
12 Frick Andreas 1980 E Bülach, Bülach MS 189
13 Suter Bernhard 1943 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 188
14 Bearth Marcel 1971 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 188
15 Heydecker Daniel 1991 E Rafz, Rafz SR 188
16 Sigrist Hansueli 1969 S Rafz, Rafz SR 187
17 Sollberger Andreas 1969 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 186
18 Hiltebrand Michael 1994 E Bülach, Bülach MS 185
19 Schlatter Reto 1989 E Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 185
20 Sollberger Martin 1971 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 184
21 Keller Beat 1979 E Bülach, Bülach MS 183
22 Ganz Erwin 1953 V Bülach, Bülach MS 183
23 Umar Karim 1998 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 183
24 Hochstrasser Jan 2003 U21 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 182
25 Schneider Ernst-Peter 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 181
26 Hausherr Andreas 1972 S Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 181
27 Meier Ganz Monika 1962 V Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 180
28 Mares Elvira 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 180
29 Sabbatella Romano 1993 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 180
30 Brupbacher Rolf 1953 V Rafz, Rafz SR 171

Einzelrangliste 1. Runde Feld AResultate vom GM-Final BSVB vom 28.05.2022 in Wallisellen
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total
1 Pfaller Stefan 1973 S Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 197
2 Bearth Christine 1995 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 196
3 Streese Grit 1976 S Bülach, Bülach MS 195
4 Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 194
5 Mares Claudio 1964 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 193
6 Hirt Sascha 1998 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 193
7 Sollberger Martin 1971 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 192
8 Rechsteiner Anton 1953 V Rafz, Rafz SR 191
9 Schneider Patrick 1992 E Rafz, Rafz SR 191
10 Suter Bernhard 1943 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 190
11 Sollberger Andreas 1969 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 190
12 Keller Beat 1979 E Bülach, Bülach MS 189
13 Hochstrasser Jan 2003 U21 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 189
14 Bearth Marcel 1971 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 188
15 Heydecker Daniel 1991 E Rafz, Rafz SR 188
16 Schoch Martin 1957 V Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 187
17 Roost Andreas 1994 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 187
18 Sigrist Hansueli 1969 S Rafz, Rafz SR 186
19 Hiltebrand Michael 1994 E Bülach, Bülach MS 185
20 Hausherr Andreas 1972 S Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 185
21 Reist Daniel 1965 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 184
22 Frick Andreas 1980 E Bülach, Bülach MS 183
23 Sabbatella Romano 1993 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 182
24 Schneider Ernst-Peter 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 181
25 Mares Elvira 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 181
26 Umar Karim 1998 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 181
27 Ganz Erwin 1953 V Bülach, Bülach MS 180
28 Brupbacher Rolf 1953 V Rafz, Rafz SR 178
29 Schlatter Reto 1989 E Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 178
30 Meier Ganz Monika 1962 V Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 176
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